
Price List for
Central Delhi
(Delhi)
Jindal Panther TMT Fe 550D

Aug 2025 (04-Aug-2025)

UNITS

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

16 mm

20 mm

25 mm

28 mm

32 mm

LIST PRICE/PIECE

215.00

365.00

556.00

783.00

1394.00

2179.00

3396.00

4263.00

5604.00

Note :

Prices applicable in Delhi with effect from 04-Aug-2025.

Each piece is of 12m fixed length & all dimensions are according to BIS tolerance.

Prices are Inclusive of all taxes & applicable on advance payment.

Free Home Delivery for minimum order quantity of 1 MT within municipal limits.

Currently no offer is available for the selected district.



A PRODUCT OF JINDAL STEEL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

